### THE STARK COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY'S ANNUAL MUTT STRUT

Sunday, September 29, 2024 (Rain Date: October 6, 2024)
Stark County Humane Society

Registration Begins at 12 Noon • Walk will take place from 1:00pm - 5:00pm

## Stark County Humane Society Board of Directors

presents



# **Mutt Strut**

Prize for Top Pledge Awarded!

**2024 PLEDGE FORM** 

Name of Walker:	
Dog's Name:	_

Sponsor Name	Pledge per mile (2 mile maximum)	Total Amount Collected	Paid
Sample	\$5.00	\$10.00	X
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.			
16.			
17.			
18.			
19.			
20.			

Make checks payable to the Stark County Humane Society. Thank You!

**TOTAL** 

# Registration Form Mutt Strut

#### How to Register:

Complete this form and mail with your registration fee to: The Stark County Humane Society, P.O. Box 7077, Canton, Ohio 44705

Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone: E-	-mail:
Dog's Name:	
Breed:	Age:
Dog's Name:	
Breed:	Age:
Dog's Name:	
Breed:	Age:
# dogs: X \$10 per d	dog = \$
Give-a-Dog a Bone donation (	optional): \$
Total Pledge** Amount: \$	
**(Bring pledges on the day of the	event to the registration table.)
Contests  □ Owner/Pet Resemblance (not costumed, but natura	
☐ Waggiest Tail	☐ Best Owner/Pet Costuming
☐ Wackiest Pet Talent	Costuming
I hereby waive all claims agains Society, sponsors, or any persor any injury my pet or I might su permission for the organizers promotions of this event.	nnel or other participants for offer in this event. I grant full
Xsignature	date



